06/06/2023, 09:33

O Unfulfilled

VANWEB1808 ' @ Paid
5 June 2023 at 19:19 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £50.00 x 1
(0110217)
SKU: 0110217

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard International (0.0

0z)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited Just now
CAN143849

VL

Vandagraph Limited 3 minutes ago

VL o

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Pawel Wozniak
(pawelwozniak@aol.com).

£58.86 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.

A £61.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 9879.

Confirmation #CU8D6R3QT was generated for this order.

Pawel Wozniak placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#31829417656513).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4988089073857

£50.00

£50.00
£11.00

£61.00
£61.00

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1808 - Shopify

Customer

Pawel Wozniak

1 order

Contact information

pawelwozniak@aol.com

Shipping address

Pawel Wozniak

PAWEL WOZNIAK

AL. SIKORSKIEGO 11/9
02-758 Warszawa
Poland

691475 218

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6630289342657

