VANWEB1808 Paid Unfulfilled

5 June 2023 at 19:19 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1) ••••							
1	R-17VAN Oxyge (0110217) SKU: 011021		£50.00 × 1	£50.00			
Paid							
Subtotal		1 item		£50.00			
Shipping		Standard Inte	ernational (0.0	£11.00			
		oz)					
Total				£61.00			
Paid by customer			£61.00				

Pawel Wozniak 1 order	
Contact information	Edit
pawelwozniak@aol.com	
Shipping address	Edit
Pawel Wozniak	
PAWEL WOZNIAK	
AL. SIKORSKIEGO 11/9	
02-758 Warszawa	
Poland	
691 475 218	
Pilling address	

X

Timeline					
	Today				
VL	Vandagraph Limited Just now CAN143849	•••			
VL	Vandagraph Limited 3 minutes ago SL	•••			
	Yesterday				
	Order confirmation email was sent to Pawel Wozniak (pawelwozniak@aol.com).	19:19			
þ	£58.86 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.	19:19			
þ	A £61.00 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 9879.	19:19			
þ	Confirmation #CU8D6R3QT was generated for this order.	19:19			

Pawel Wozniak placed this order on Online Store (checkout

19:19

Billing address

Customer

Same as shipping address

#31829417656513).